TOURNAMENT SPONSORSHIP TYPES

LEVEL 1

LEVEL 2

LEVEL 3

LEVEL 4

LEVEL 5 (1
ONLY)

LEVEL 6 (1
ONLY)

CASH

$500

$1,000

$2,000

$3,000

$5,000

$7,500

IN KIND TRADE

$1,000

$2,000

$3,000

$4,000

$7,500

$10,000

Free Tournament Shirt
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Logo on Tournament Banner

Logo on Website Tournament Page

Banner Hung at Captains Meeting

Recognition on Social Media Tournament Event with logo

Promotional info included in Captains Bucket/Bag
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Dinner Passes
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Logo on Tournament LongSleeve Shirt (S,M,L,XL, R-SLEEVE, FRONT

& L-SLEEVE) Small Logo, Medium Logo etc...
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Tournament Entries

Logo In Tournament Mailouts/Brochure

Logo on Tournament Page with link to Sponsor Website

Logo on Captains’ Buckets (Sponsor Provides decal)

Vendor Space Day of Captain's Meeting

Open Bar Passes

Announced at Captains Meeting

Banner Hung at Weigh-in & Awards(Sponsor Provides decal)
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Logo on Flyers

Logo on Weigh-in Banner

Recognized in Tournament Video

Listed on Table Top Display
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VIP Vendor Space Day of Captains Meeting, Weigh in & Awards

Ability to Speak at Captains Meeting & Awards
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Thank You Award
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TOURNAMENT SPONSORSHIP TYPES LEVEL 1 LEVEL 2 LEVEL 3 LEVEL 4 HEHTELB (R || LG
ONLY) ONLY)
CASH $500 $1,000 $2,000 $3,000 $5,000 $7,500
Product or Service in Weigh in Photos ~ ~
Logo on Boat Registration Form N ~
Hotel Room at the Sands Resort on site with dock space (Kingfish J
and Dolphin Brawl)
Logo in all email Blasts ~ ~
Listed as Presenting Sponsor & Logo on Tournament Page & Main ~
Presenting Sponsor in Wrap Up Tournament Video with Interview N
Presenting Sponsor on all print J
Presenting Sponsor for tournament ~
Logo on Winner Big Checks (winners keep) +
Logo on Leader Board ~




